
FCR Series Premium Rack Mount Solution

Next generation enclosures expand 
capacity and access

Hubbell’s FCR enclosures feature enhancements to capacity, 
cable management and administration. The 17-inch depth 
maximizes space for interconnections, splice trays and cable 
storage. The L-shaped slide-out cover permits full internal 
access, while improving dust shielding and tamper resistance. 
A user-friendly clip-on labeling system facilitates administration 
and accepts user-generated labels. Cable management features 
and hardware maintain cable bend radius for standards-
compliant installation.

FEATURES 

- 17-inch depth relieves cable congestion

- Easy access slide-out top

- Patented cable bend relief bezels

- Easy entry rear grommets

- User-friendly clip-on labeling 

- Magnetic door latch (2U, 3U, 4U)

- Slide out inner drawer allows for maximum access

- Easy access plunger secures tray

- 16 gauge steel construction

- 19” and 23” rack mount options

- 9SP available in the 2U staggered configuration

Compatibility
- Hubbell FSP panels 
- OC Series cassettes
- OC Series splice cassettes

Vertical Panel Mounting  
FCR2U9SP and FCR4U15SP
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FCR Series Premium Rack  
Mount Solution

FCR Series Enclosures

Configuration
FSP 
Panels

Splice 
Trays

Maximum  
LC Ports Catalog No.

1U 3 3 72 FCR1U3SP
1U, Locking 3 3 72 FCR1U3SPL
2U 6 6 144 FCR2U6SP
2U, Locking 6 6 144 FCR2U6SPL
2U 6 6 216 FCR2U9SP
2U, Locking 6 6 216 FCR2U9SPL
3U 12 12 288 FCR3U12SP
4U 15 16 360 FCR4U15SP
4U, Locking 15 16 360 FCR4U15SPL

FSP Adapter Panels
Ports Type Color Catalog No.
12 LC Duplex Aqua FSPNLCDS6AQ 
12 LC Duplex Blue FSPNLCDS6B 
12 LC Duplex Yellow FSPNLCDS6Y 
6 SC Duplex Aqua FSPNSCDS3AQ 
6 SC Duplex Blue FSPNSCDS3B 
24 LC Duplex Aqua FSPNLCDS12AQ
6 LC Duplex Aqua FSPNLCDS3AQ 

Cassettes
Fiber Ports Port Configuration Color Catalog No.
OM4 24 2 LC Duplex to 2 MPO Aqua OCLCD50G4
OM4 24 2 LC Duplex to 2 MPO Aqua OCLCQ50G4
OM4 24 2 LC Duplex to 2 MPO Violet OCLCD50G4VI
OM4 12 2 LC Duplex to MPO Aqua OCLC50G4
OS2 24 2 LC Duplex to 2 MPO Blue OCLCDSM

Our Most Popular FSP Adapter Panels
- Premium zirconia ceramic components
- Multimode or singlemode use

Contact your Hubbell representative  
about our full line of panels and cassettes.

Our Most Popular Cassettes
- 100% factory tested and made in the USA
- Premium zirconia ceramic components
- Multimode or singlemode use

OC Series Splice Cassettes
- Enhanced management of pigtails/fiber slack
- 6, 12, 24-fiber cables or 12-fiber sub-units route 

into the cassette
- Cleaner install and quicker repairs
- Installation flexibility for small fiber requirements

Splice Cassettes
Adapter 
Type

Fiber  
Type

Fiber Strand 
Count

Adapter 
Color Catalog No.

LC OM3/OM4 12 Aqua OCSPLCD12M4
OS2 SM 12 Blue OCSPLCD12S2
OM3/OM4 6 Aqua OCSPLCD6M4
OS2 SM 6 Blue OCSPLCD6S2
OM3/OM4 24 Aqua OCSPLCQ24M4
OS2 SM 24 Blue OCSPLCQ24S2

LC/APC OS2 SM 6 Green OCSPLCDA6S2
OS2 SM 12 Green OCSPLCDA12S2

SC/APC OS2 SM 6 Green OCSPSCA6S2
OS2 SM 12 Green OCSPSCDA12S2

SC OM3/OM4 12 Aqua OCSPSCD12M4
OS2 SM 12 Blue OCSPSCD12S2
OM3/OM4 6 Aqua OCSPSCD6M4
OS2 SM 6 Blue OCSPSCD6S2
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